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Product JASSEN

Measurement

Black
Blackgrey
Khakiblack
Navy
Royalnavy

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL-5XL-7XL

Construction OXFORD / PU COATING

Composition 100% POLYESTER

Weight  200 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

LS M

A
B1

Total backlength CBN  83,0 82,0 81,0
Shoulder to shoulder  55,0 53,0 51,0

XL XXL

 85,0 84,0
 59,0 57,0

3XL

 86,0
 61,0

4XL

 87,0
 63,0

5XL

 88,0
 65,0

7XL

 89,0
 69,0

D
H

1/2 Chest width (measured  63,0 61,0 59,0
Upperarm sleeve  67,0 66,0 65,0

 67,0 65,0
 69,0 68,0

 69,0
 70,0

 71,0
 71,0

 73,0
 72,0

 77,0
 73,0

XS

 80,0
 49,0
 57,0
 64,0

Tol

 1,0
 1,0
 1,0
 0,5

Style Info Cordura 100% nylon (500 D)
Uitneembaar thermo binnenjack

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

TRICORP WORKWEAR

PARKA CORDURA

402003

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / TJO2000
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