Stylecard

Style No. 402003 / TJO2000



Style Info Style Picture Colors Wash and Care

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL-5XL-7XL

Construction OXFORD / PU COATING

Packing 1-PACK

Composition 100% POLYESTER

Weight 200 GR/M²

Style Info Cordura 100% nylon (500 D)

Uitneembaar thermo binnenjack



Black Blackgrey Khakiblack Navy Royalnavy



Product JASSEN

Style PARKA CORDURA

Label TRICORP WORKWEAR

Gender UNISEX

		M										ment	Pasvorm vanaf B
		Tol	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	7XL	
Α	Total backlength CBN	1,0	80,0	81,0	82,0	83,0	84,0	85,0	86,0	87,0	88,0	89,0	
B1	Shoulder to shoulder	1,0	49,0	51,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	59,0	61,0	63,0	65,0	69,0	
D	1/2 Chest width (measured	1,0	57,0	59,0	61,0	63,0	65,0	67,0	69,0	71,0	73,0	77,0	
Н	Upperarm sleeve	0.5	64.0	65.0	66.0	67.0	68.0	69.0	70.0	71.0	72.0	73.0	

Style Drawing

How to Measure Drawing





User: UR1 - TRICORP1 Print date: 06/10/2016 Copyright © - TRICORP